
RESULTATLISTA Nerk 2017-01-21 & 2017-01-22

LÖRDAG 21/1

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

S*Hennerdals Florian BSH w 62 Hane (K) 10 Jennie Andersson Helen Lis CAP

S*Hennerdals Kaspian BSH w 62 Hane 11 Jonas Berlin Helen Lis Ex1

S*Hennerdals Joar BSH n Hane (K) 10 Timo Pietarinen Anna Wilczek CAP

Loucy Lou von Xadon BSH n Hona 9 Anna Ek Anna Wilczek CH, BIV

S*Javeliner's Black ribbon BSH n Hona 9 Tina Dahlsberg Anna Wilczek Ex2

IDP*Kentuckygårdens Derby BSH n Hane 11 Elin Strid Anna Wilczek Ex1

SE*Nínim's Aries BSH a Hane 12 Suzanne Hedelind Anna Wilczek Ex1

CH S*Hennerdals Helmer BSH c Hane 5 Susanne Barenius Anna Wilczek CAGCIB

S*Hennerdals Fabian BSH c Hane 9 Lovisa Lundgren Anna Wilczek CAC

IP GIC S*Javeliner's Sgeir Braigh Mor BSH e Hane (K) 6 Christina Gäfvert Helen Lis GIP

S*Applecat Prinz Poodle BSH e Hane 11 Christina Gäfvert Helen Lis Ex1

S*Applecat Qarat of Sweden BSH e Hane 12 Christina Gäfvert Helen Lis Ex1, BIV, NOM

S*Fagertassens Texas BSH e Hane 12 Ingela Sund Helen Lis Ex2

GIC IDP*Smuggler Wilda BSH f Hona 3 Anna-Lena Karlsson Helen Lis Ex1, ej cert

S*Javeliner's Islay mist BSH f Hona 9 Caroline Davidsson Helen Lis CAC, NOM

CH S*Hennerdals Jiselle BSH g Hona 7 Denise Hennerdal Helen Lis CACIB

CH Suncat's Brown Eyed Girl BSH h Hona (K) 10 Inger Fransson Helen Lis CAP, NOM

Suncat's Can't Stop Loving You BSH h Hona 9 Inger Fransson Helen Lis CAC

PR SE*Tylökatten Alexej Vronskij BSH ns 11 Hane (K) 6 Ingrid Arklund Anna Wilczek CAGPIB

IP SC SE*Tylökatten Sybil BSH ns 11 Hona (K) 6 Mia Asplund Anna Wilczek CAGPIB

SP IC S*Applecat Roland DSM BSH n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Anna Wilczek HP

IP S*Kentuckygårdens Corona Extra BSH n 24 Hona (K) 6 Elisabeth Halleby Molin Anna Wilczek CAGPIB

S*Alway's Chris BSH n 25 Hane (K) 11 Kristina Häll Nordén Anna Wilczek Ex1

IC S*Jan-Zong-Hee's Alberte BSH a 24 Hona 5 Caroline Davidsson Anna Wilczek CAGCIB

S*Kärran's Miss Dior Cherie BSH a 25 Hona 11 Kerstin Norlin Anna Wilczek Ex1

CH SE*BaraBus Vicky Pollard BSH b 24 Hona 5 Anna Ek Helen Lis CAGCIB

SP Tassens Graham Beck BSH c 22 Hane (K) 2 Siv Widberg Helen Lis HP

S*Alway's Doris BSH c 22 Hona 12 Anna Ek Helen Lis Ex1

SE*Tawalli's Moonlight Of Callisto BSH d 24 Hane 12 Lotta Wallin Helen Lis Ex1

IDP*LizPaws Irina Rodnina BSH g 24 Hona 12 Amanda Gylesjö Helen Lis Ex1



IC Märta BSH h 24 Hona (K) 10 Susanne Jansson Helen Lis PR

Joy Division's Sansa Stark BSH j 25 Hona 9 Anna-Lena Karlsson Helen Lis CAC

IC X-Belle Divoký andel,CZ BSH ns 24 64 Hona 5 Nina Deila Marcin Biernaczyk CAGCIB

SE*Forever Loved Silver Soli BSH ns 24 64 Hona 11 Jennie Härsjö Lundh Marcin Biernaczyk Ex1, NOM, BIS

LT*Padauza Noah BSH a 02 62 Hane 11 Mimmi Lovén Helen Lis Ex1

IDP*BeWa's Moonlight Of Miranda BSH j 02 62 Hona 11 Lotta Wallin Helen Lis Ex1

GIC S*Applecat Applejack BSH n 03 24 Hane 3 Berit Degersand Helen Lis CACS, NOM

S*af Lokehus Adonis BSH a 03 24 Hane 9 Berit Degersand Helen Lis CAC

S*Pearlymoon's Hazelnut BSH b 03 24 Hona 7 Mimmi Lovén Helen Lis CACIB

Suncat's Time To Shine BSH g 03 24 Hona 9 Mimmi Lovén Helen Lis CAC

Gamma Ray Made by God BLH as 11 Hane 9 Maria Brandin Helen Lis CAC

IDP*BeWa's Moonlight Of Ophelia BLH a 02 62 Hona 11 Elisabet Fridlund Helen Lis Ex1

IDP*BeWa's Moonlight Of Atlas BLH e 03 Hane 11 Björn Karlsson Helen Lis Ex1

Una Bianca of Golden Esperanza BLH ns 21 33 Hona 9 Silje Eriksen Helen Lis CAC

SÖNDAG 22/1

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

S*Hennerdals Ivan BSH w 62 Hane 9 Denise Hennerdal Marcin Biernaczyk CAC

S*Hennerdals Lilo BSH w 62 Hona 12 Denise Hennerdal Marcin Biernaczyk Ex1

Loucy Lou von Xadon BSH n Hona 7 Anna Ek Marcin Biernaczyk CACIB

IDP*Kentuckygårdens Derby BSH n Hane 11 Elin Strid Marcin Biernaczyk Ex1

CH S*Hennerdals Helmer BSH c Hane 5 Susanne Barenius Marcin Biernaczyk CAGCIB

IP GIC S*Javeliner's Sgeir Braigh Mor BSH e Hane (K) 4 Christina Gäfvert Elin Hoffner CAPS, NOM

S*Applecat Prinz Poodle BSH e Hane 11 Christina Gäfvert Elin Hoffner Ex1, NOM, BIS

S*Applecat Qarat of Sweden BSH e Hane 12 Christina Gäfvert Elin Hoffner Ex1

GIP SC S*Applecat Queenie BSH f Hona (K) 4 Elisabeth Lindskog Elin Hoffner CAPS

S*Pearlymoon's Crumb Cake BSH f Hona (K) 10 Denise Hennerdal Elin Hoffner CAP

GIC IDP*Smuggler Wilda BSH f Hona 3 Anna-Lena Karlsson Elin Hoffner CACS

S*Javeliner's Islay mist BSH f Hona 9 Caroline Davidsson Elin Hoffner CAC

IP SC SE*Tylökatten Sybil BSH ns 11 Hona (K) 6 Mia Asplund Elin Hoffner GIP

SP IC S*Applecat Roland DSM BSH n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Marcin Biernaczyk HP



IP S*Kentuckygårdens Corona Extra BSH n 24 Hona (K) 6 Elisabeth Halleby Molin Marcin Biernaczyk CAGPIB

CH SE*EmViPi Amanda Zahui BSH n 24 Hona 7 Elisabeth Lindskog Marcin Biernaczyk CACIB, NOM

IC S*Jan-Zong-Hee's Alberte BSH a 24 Hona 5 Caroline Davidsson Marcin Biernaczyk CAGCIB

CH SE*BaraBus Vicky Pollard BSH b 24 Hona 5 Anna Ek Marcin Biernaczyk CAGCIB

S*Alway's Doris BSH c 22 Hona 12 Anna Ek Marcin Biernaczyk Ex1

IC Märta BSH h 24 Hona (K) 8 Susanne Jansson Magdalena Kudra CAPIB

Joy Division's Sansa Stark BSH j 25 Hona 9 Anna-Lena Karlsson Marcin Biernaczyk CH

IC X-Belle Divoký andel,CZ BSH ns 24 64 Hona 5 Nina Deila Elin Hoffner CAGCIB

SE*Forever Loved Silver Soli BSH ns 24 64 Hona 11 Jennie Härsjö Lundh Elin Hoffner Ex1

IDP*LizPaws Hanna Falk BSH a 03 Hona 9 Annelie Hermansson Marcin Biernaczyk CH

S*Pearlymoon's Hazelnut BSH b 03 24 Hona 7 Mimmi Lovén Marcin Biernaczyk IC

Suncat's Time To Shine BSH g 03 24 Hona 9 Mimmi Lovén Marcin Biernaczyk CAC

CH Unbelivable Uma of Golden Esperanza BLH ns 21 33 Hona 7 Silje Eriksen Elin Hoffner CACIB

Una Bianca of Golden Esperanza BLH ns 21 33 Hona 9 Silje Eriksen Elin Hoffner CAC


